
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE FERDI Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 5/4237

 2 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 541763 11/10228

 3 BROWN'S BOY Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2G. Smith 537648 8/7180

 4 MANILA MOVE Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 545675 6/5159

 5 LITTLE RIOT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/1P. Braddon 552275 5/4216

 6 ARMATREE SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 542937 3/2207

 7 WINLOCK JAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 551257 4/3165

 8 SPEED STRIKE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3144

 9 RUBY TARO Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4141

 10 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONEY SPIDER Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 550999 2/1222

 2 JUST WHISKEY Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2P. Braddon 552273 3/2192

 3 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 4/2246

 4 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 550997 2/1246

 5 TALINGA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 547366 1/0146

 6 JAKE'S RETURN Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4M. Townsend 544325 1/0140

 7 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3P 7P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 2/0157

 8 WINLOCK PEPPA Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3M. Wicks 551803 2/184

 9 KARINYA GAZELLE Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1J. Portelli 549418 4/3219

 10 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R10, Y 3Y 2P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8203

 11 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 5P 2P (FEL)P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/0148

 12 SPEED STRIKE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3144

 13 BLACKPOOL BRUCE Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 554010 1/0123

 14 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0123

 15 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 1/0122

 16 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3S. Mcmahon 546259 2/1117

 17 WINLOCK KING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 18 CHERYALD Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0111

 19 BEE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1111

 20 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2102

 21 DREAM LOVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/0102

 22 MAGGIE WOOLSON Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Fothergill 545672 2/0102

 23 BIG GIRL TARO Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/0100

 24 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/090

 25 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/581

 26 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score DUB, 08/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/281

 27 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/067

 28 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/166

 29 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/056

 30 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BART'S DANCER Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1M. Harrison 553194 0/0134

 2 ON THE BOGAN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 8P M/1B. Mchattan 556153 0/0110

 3 EXPLORE MORE Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1P. Braddon 550992 0/0101

 4 JANE KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 13/07/2022, R1 4P 3P M/1B. O'Neil 550506 0/092

 5 RUCKUS TARO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/09/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/092

 6 PAPPS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1S. Kirby 537097 0/068

 7 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/056

 8 POSITIVE ACTION 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/055

 9 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/052

 10 CUPIDITY Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner BAT, 12/09/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 12/11360

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 1Y 1/1G. Pickering 534560 27/14290

 3 MAGICAL BEAR Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528256 27/26249

 4 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R6, P 5P 4M 5M 2/1/1C. Colaiacovo 523058 10/8215

 5 SWIFT JUSTICE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/09/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 3/1/1P. Braddon 538762 7/6309

 6 MESSI TARO Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/1D. Foley 544657 6/5237

 7 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 17/10246

 8 MAGIC DUO 1 Last start winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 1P 4M 5P 4/1/2L. Holmes 524461 14/13160

 9 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1L. Holmes 538068 5/4168

 10 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Barrass 531157 16/11159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 533646 17/10246

 2 MAGIC DUO 2 Last start winner NOW, 05/09/2022, R7, P 1P 4M 5P 4/1/2L. Holmes 524461 14/13160

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 12/4234

 4 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 4/1/2M. Wicks 532731 9/5159

 5 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1L. Holmes 538068 5/4168

 6 SPRING TUNE Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Board 549968 2/1195

 7 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/1150

 8 SUBZERO SONYA Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 553193 1/0140

 9 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 4/2246

 10 BLACK WIZARD Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 550998 2/1228

 11 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4183

 12 TALINGA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 547366 1/0146

 13 SUPREME SWORD 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 12/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/0276

 14 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3P 7P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 2/0157

 15 ARMED RULER Last start Country winner COO, 11/09/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/2R. Green 538918 5/2156

 16 DAISY'S GIRL Dropping in grade DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 534141 8/6207

 17 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538747 4/3234

 18 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 5/2174

 19 KARINYA GOZO Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3J. Portelli 549415 2/1171

 20 WINLOCK FLOWERS 3 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0126

 21 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0123

 22 WINLOCK KING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 23 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0108

 24 DREAM LOVER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/0102

 25 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4G. Abernethy 526041 6/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING TUNE Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Board 549968 2/1195

 2 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/1150

 3 SUBZERO SONYA Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 553193 1/0140

 4 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 4/2246

 5 BLACK WIZARD Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 550998 2/1228

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4183

 7 TALINGA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 547366 1/0146

 8 SUPREME SWORD 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 12/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/0276

 9 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 07/09/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3P 7P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 2/0157

 10 ARMED RULER Last start Country winner COO, 11/09/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/2R. Green 538918 5/2156

 11 DAISY'S GIRL Dropping in grade DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 534141 8/6207

 12 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538747 4/3234

 13 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 5/2174

 14 KARINYA GOZO Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3J. Portelli 549415 2/1171

 15 WINLOCK FLOWERS 3 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0126

 16 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0123

 17 WINLOCK KING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 18 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0108

 19 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4G. Abernethy 526041 6/0102

 20 DREAM LOVER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 5 516 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIPPY TARO Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/1J. Foley 544658 9/2228

 2 SPRING PORT Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/3S. Board 549240 4/1198

 3 BOURDAIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1186

 4 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/6183

 5 BOW SIX Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0159

 6 KARINYA MICK Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0156

 7 BOGAN MARLOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4G. Dixon 543504 1/0156

 8 NANGAR BLUE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/3147

 9 NICMAC MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/1S. Thornton 532119 8/3144

 10 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0126

 11 SPRING RENEGADE Grade order Grade 5 5C 6C 4C 5/2S. Board 542683 8/2112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P MDN 516 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PALAWA QUEEN Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P M/1E. Hughes 553253 0/0198

 2 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 27/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0165

 3 MOONSHINE MAN Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1S. Mcmahon 549096 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION DOLL Last start winner DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 1/2W. Mcdonald 538748 9/8333

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 1Y 1/1G. Pickering 534560 27/14290
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BOGAN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 8P M/1B. Mchattan 556153 0/0110

 2 SO YOU SEE First start M/1B. Mchattan 556160 0/00

 3 PAPPS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1S. Kirby 537097 0/068

 4 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R1, P 5P 4P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/057

 5 POSITIVE ACTION 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/055

 6 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1G. Abernethy 555104 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME SWORD 1 Last start winner BAT, 12/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4276

 2 MOUNT HOPE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523714 13/7234

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 12/7234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 September 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0126
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